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HUC14

02030105050010

02030105010010

02030105010030

02030105010040

02030105050020

02030105010020

02030105060010

02030105010050

02030105060020

02030105050030

02030105060030

02030105010060

02030105060050

02030105050040

02030105020010

02030105050050

02030105060060

02030105050080

02030105060040

02030105010070

02030105060070

02030105060080

02030105020020

02030105020040

02030105050060

02030105020050

02030105020030

02030105010080

02030105060090

02030105050100

02030105050090

02030105070010

02030105020070

02030105020090

02030105020080

02030105070020

02030105070030

02030105020060

Subwatershed Name

Lamington R (above Rt 10)

Drakes Brook (above Eyland Ave)

Raritan River SB(above Rt 46)

Raritan River SB(74d 44m 15s to Rt 46)
Lamington R (Hillside Rd to Rt 10)

Drakes Brook (below Eyland Ave)

Raritan R NB (above/incl India Bk)
Raritan R SB(LongValley br to 74d44m15s)
Burnett Brook (above Old Mill Rd)
Lamington R (Furnace Rd to Hillside Rd)
Raritan R NB(incl McVickers to India Bk)
Raritan R SB(Califon br to Long Valley)
Peapack Brook (above/incl Gladstone Bk)
Lamington R(Pottersville gage-FurnaceRd)
Spruce Run (above Glen Gardner)
Pottersville trib (Lamington River)
Peapack Brook (below Gladstone Brook)
Rockaway Ck (above McCrea Mills)
Raritan R NB(Peapack Bk to McVickers Bk)
Raritan R SB(StoneMill gage to Califon)
Raritan R NB(incl Mine Bk to Peapack Bk)
Middle Brook (NB Raritan River)

Spruce Run (Reservior to Glen Gardner)
Spruce Run Reservior / Willoughby Brook
Cold Brook

Beaver Brook (Clinton)

Mulhockaway Creek

Raritan R SB(Spruce Run-StoneMill gage)
Raritan R NB (Lamington R to Mine Bk)
Rockaway Ck SB

Rockaway Ck (below McCrea Mills)
Raritan R NB (Rt 28 to Lamington R)
Raritan R SB(River Rd to Spruce Run)
Prescott Brook / Round Valley Reservior
Raritan R SB(Prescott Bk to River Rd)
Chambers Brook

Raritan R NB (below Rt 28)

Cakepoulin Creek
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02030105040030

02030105040020

02030105020100

02030105040040

02030105040010

02030105030010

02030105030020

02030105030040

02030105030050

02030105030030

02030105030060

02030105030070

02030105050130

02030105050070

Holland Brook

Pleasant Run

Raritan R SB(Three Bridges-Prescott Bk)
Raritan R SB(NB to Pleasant Run)
Raritan R SB(Pleasant Run-Three Bridges)
First Neshanic River

Second Neshanic River

Third Neshanic River

Back Brook

Headquarters trib (Third Neshanic River)
Neshanic River(Black Brk to FN/SN confl)
Neshanic River (below Black Brook)
Lamington R(Herzog Brk-Ptrsvle gage)

Lamington R(HallsBrRd-Herzog Brk)
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